10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Professor Of Art

Professor Of Music

Professor Of Theater

Professor Of Digital Art/Graphic
Design

Instructional Support Technician Il
Art Gallery Coordinator
Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Department Total Wages
Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

$98,632

$97,919

$76,191

$71,237

$48,294

$36,330

$25,767

$20,917

$17,656

$16,925

$16,565

$16,346

$15,154

$13,826

$13,701

$13,045

$12,820

$8,973



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Worker

Adjunct Faculty

Student Worker

Adjunct Faculty

Student Worker

Art Model

Student Worker

Art Model

Student Worker

Adjunct Faculty

Student Worker

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

$7,561

$7,506

$5,169

$4,017

$3,356

$3,180

$3,074

$2,597

$2,160

$968

$937

$899

$882

$498

$486



