	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Professor Of Art		Merced Community College District	Art	\$98,632
2.	Professor Of Music		Merced Community College District	Art	\$97,919
3.	Professor Of Theater		Merced Community College District	Art	\$76,191
4.	Professor Of Digital Art/Graphic Design		Merced Community College District	Art	\$71,237
5.	Instructional Support Technician III		Merced Community College District	Art	\$48,294
6.	Art Gallery Coordinator		Merced Community College District	Art	\$36,330
7.	Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Art	\$25,767
8.	Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Art	\$20,917
9.	Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Art	\$17,656
10.	Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Art	\$16,925
11.	Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Art	\$16,565
12.	Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Art	\$16,346
13.	Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Art	\$15,154
14.	Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Art	\$13,826
15.	Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Art	\$13,701
16.	Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Art	\$13,045
17.	Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Art	\$12,820
18.	Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Art	\$8,973

19.	Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Art	\$7,561
20.	Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Art	\$7,506
21.	Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Art	\$5,169
22.	Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Art	\$4,017
23.	Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Art	\$3,356
24.	Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Art	\$3,180
25.	Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Art	\$3,074
26.	Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Art	\$2,597
27.	Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Art	\$2,160
28.	Art Model	Merced Community College District	Art	\$968
29.	Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Art	\$937
30.	Art Model	Merced Community College District	Art	\$899
31.	Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Art	\$882
32.	Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Art	\$498
33.	Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Art	\$486